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Looking Ahead: 
 
Friday 28th January 2022 

PTFA Quiz Night 

 

Wednesday 2nd February  

Year 4 Anglo Saxon Workshop in school  

 

Monday 7th to Friday 11th February  

Children’s Mental Health Week  

 

Friday 11th February  

Dress to Impress (culmination of Children’s 

Mental Health Week)  

 

Tuesday 15th February  

Year 5 Industrial Revolution Workshops in 

school  

 

Friday 18th February  

INSET (staff training) day - School Closed to 

Children 

 

Monday 21st to Friday 25th February 2022  

Half Term (School closed) 

 

Thursday 3rd March  

World Book Day  

 

Monday 7th to Friday 11th March  

British Science Week  

 

Monday 21st to Thursday 31st March  

Open Classrooms after school (opportunity 

for parents to come in to school to see books 

and informally chat with the class teacher; 

like we did in the Autumn term. Details will be 

emailed out nearer the time. 

 

Monday 28th  to Friday 8th April   

Parent - Teacher Meetings (online)  

 

Monday 11th April to Friday 22nd April  

Easter Holiday (School closed) 

 

 

 

 

Mental Health Week 

 

Children’s Mental Health Week is taking 

place from 7 - 13 February 2022 and is an 

opportunity to shine a spotlight on and 

raise awareness for children and young 

people’s mental health. 

 

As a school community, we will be 

encouraging all students and staff to use 

clothing and colour to express 

themselves on Friday 11th February. 

The outfit can be as simple or elaborate 

as they like! Dress To Express is an 

opportunity for self-expression and 

celebrating a diverse range of emotions. 

 

 

Dinner Money 

 

A little reminder that school dinners 

should be paid for in advance.  Pupils 

with money outstanding on their 

ParentPay accounts may be asked to 

bring in packed lunches until the debt is 

cleared.   

 

Thank you to all our families that keep 

their accounts clear or in credit. 
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Treetops 

 

Representatives of Treetops came to host 

assemblies for our pupils.  They brought a 

large cheque for £3400, as well as their 

friend “Big Bear”.  Thanks to everyone for 

your fabulous sponsorship. 
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